4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

24

0292751F
0292778F
0292749M
0292777F
1210858F
0292752F
0292781F
0292748M
0292788M
0292773M
1209363M
0292717M
0292706M
1209356F
0292731F
1209359F
0292707F
0292729F
0292741F
0292716F
1210860M
0292798M
1210843M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0366 20 0198M

24
24
24
24

1177377M
1210851M
0292714M
0292743F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:55 GPS
:55 40
:55 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA18ED85 | 30.07 16:
|DA1F240F | 30.07 1lo:
|DA20218E | 30.07 1lo6:
|DA1F22D4 | 30.07 1l6:
|DA67D034 | 30.07 1lo6:
|DA1F235A | 30.07 16:
|DALF25EC | 30.07 16:
|DA1F2442 | 30.07 1l6:
|DA1F2398 | 30.07 16:
|DA1F259F | 30.07 16:
|DA1IB39BB | 30.07 16:
| DA1IB3B8C | 30.07 1l6:
| DAG67CEF37 | 30.07 1lo:
|DA932801 | 30.07 1lo:
|DA1F253C | 30.07 1lo6:
|DA2449E1 | 30.07 1l6:
|DAE717D0 | 30.07 16:
|DA1F2548 | 30.07 16:
| DA1IB3BDO | 30.07 16:
|DA244B34 | 30.07 16:
| DAG7CFA7 | 30.07 16:
|DA1F23D9 | 30.07 1l6:
|DA1F2512 | 30.07 1l6:
| DA6G7CEA3 | 30.07 1lo:
| DA1IB3A25 | 30.07 16:
|DA244BAE | 30.07 16:
| DA1B3B92 | 30.07 16:
|DB059920 | 30.07 16:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

64067

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

RUSU IOSIF
25° 53" 44.1"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

02.08

s 2025 1L281Q

E

226833
9000279B

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234676_1753893655.pdf

